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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

PINLED

Product MID/PINLED
Recessed Small LED Downlight

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/3W
150lm

Size
Cut-out

Ø40mm x 83mm
Ø35mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/827
2700k

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Bezel Colour /SLV
Silver

Diffuser Options /CL
Clear Toughened Glass

Emergency n/a

To Specify: PINLED, 3W,150lm 4000k, LED downlight finished silver supplied with clear glass and standard non dimming.
Part code: MID/PINLED/3W/150lm/STD/840/SLV/CL

- A lumen output of 150lm

- Colour Temperatures: 2700k - 3000k - 4000k

- Colour: Silver as standard

- Dimming not available

- Clear toughened glass as standard

- Emergency not available

Competitive small LED downlight, available as a recessed mounted product. Suitable for garden, pathway, hotel and 

shopping centre and residential lighting.

Side Profile View
Dimensions

- IP Rating: IP65 as standard

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Length)

  Ø40 x 83mm

- Cut-out Dimensions: (Diameter)

  Ø35mm

Ø 35mm

Ø35


