



Competitive small LED downlight, available as a recessed mounted product. Suitable for garden, pathway, hotel and shopping centre and residential lighting.

- A lumen output of 150lm
- Colour Temperatures: 2700k 3000k 4000k
- Colour: Silver as standard
- Dimming not available
- -Clear toughened glass as standard
- Emergency not available

- IP Rating: IP65 as standard
- Dimensions: (Diameter x Length)

Ø40 x 83mm

- Cut-out Dimensions: (Diameter)

Ø35mm

Product	MID/PINLED Recessed Small LED Downlight		
Light Source	LED		
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/3W 150lm		
Size Cut-out	Ø40mm x 83mm Ø35mm		
Driver	/STD Non Dimming		
Colour Temperature	/827 2700k	/830 3000k	/840 4000k
Bezel Colour	/SLV Silver		
Diffuser Options	/CL Clear Toughened Glass		
Emergency	n/a		

To Specify: PINLED, 3W,150lm 4000k, LED downlight finished silver supplied with clear glass and standard non dimming. Part code: MID/PINLED/3W/150lm/STD/840/SLV/CL

